Final Eligibility Committee List

(for moves during March 2022)

First Name
Helen
Craig

Eli

Tom
Katie
Stephen
Alan
Clare
Joseph
Adam
Chloe
Kerry
Leanne
Louise
Bethan
Gavin
Emma
Jonathan
Rebecca
David
Robert
Garan
Joanne
Aeronwy

Bethany
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Last Name
Carter
Cheedy
Gilbert
Gilbert
Hamer
HAMER
Jordon
Patterson
Reardon
Brightman
Griffith
Jones
Matthews
Bennett
Butler-Madden
Davies
Marshall
Nottingham
Playle
Sinclair
Smith
Davies
Jones
Morgan Fisher

Moule

Age
Group

Senior
Senior
U1l
u15
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
u20
Senior
u20
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
U1l

Senior

Origin Club

Presteigne Pacers
Torfaen Runners
Rhymney Valley AC
Rhymney Valley AC
Islwyn RC

Islwyn RC

Crickhowell Running Club
Torfaen Runners
Aberdare Valley AAC
Eryri Harriers

Colwyn Bay AC

Eryri Harriers

Betsi Runaways

Ogmore Phoenix Runners
Penarth & Dinas Runners
Rhondda Valley Runners
Ogmore Phoenix Runners
Run4All Neath

Les Croupiers

CDF Runners

CDF Runners

Caerphilly Runners
Cornelly Striders AC
Aberdare Valley AAC

Neath Harriers

Destination Club

Builth & District

Griffithstown Harriers
Newport Harriers

Newport Harriers

Parc Bryn Bach Running Club
Parc Bryn Bach Running Club
Griffithstown Harriers
Griffithstown Harriers

Parc Bryn Bach Running Club
Cybi Striders

Menai Track and Field

Cybi Striders

Cybi Striders

Clwb Run Wales

Pontypridd Roadents AC
Pontypridd Roadents AC
Clwb Run Wales

Ogmore Phoenix Runners
Cardiff Harlequins RC

Clwb Run Wales

Clwb Run Wales

Port Talbot Harriers

Port Talbot Harriers
Carmarthen & District Harriers

Swansea Harriers
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Region

East Wales
East Wales
East Wales
East Wales
East Wales
East Wales
East Wales
East Wales
East Wales
North Wales
North Wales
North Wales
North Wales
South Wales
South Wales
South Wales
South Wales
South Wales
South Wales
South Wales
South Wales
West Wales
West Wales
West Wales

West Wales

WELSH ATHLETICS

ATHLETAU CYMRU

Date Of Move

13/03/2022

07/03/2022

25/03/2022

25/03/2022

02/03/2022

02/03/2022

09/03/2022

07/03/2022

14/03/2022

26/03/2022

17/03/2022

27/03/2022

11/03/2022

11/03/2022

29/03/2022

09/03/2022

21/03/2022

01/04/2022

09/03/2022

26/03/2022

26/03/2022

21/03/2022

18/03/2022

28/03/2022

08/03/2022



